Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
w
w
w
.fe
am
-e
x.

(DUSTS)
WEIGHT
[Kg] DETAIL
ETH9 160 143 NPT 3/4" 120 95 9 T6 (-20°C / +40°C)                                 T85°C (Ta -20°C / +40°C)                                                                      2 A
S2… 145 203 NPT 3/4" 104 54 Ø7 T5 (-20°C / +55°C)                                 T100°C (Ta -20°C / +55°C)                                                                      2,6 B
TYPE VOLTAGE CONSUMPITION DUTY SOUND INTENSITY [db]
ETH9#012AC 12V - 50/60Hz 13VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#024AC 24V - 50/60Hz 13VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#048AC 48V - 50/60Hz 13VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#110AC 110V - 50/60Hz 13VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#230AC 230V - 50/60Hz 13VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#012DC 12V - DC 8VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#024DC 24V - DC 8VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#048DC 48V - DC 8VA CONTINUOUS 80
ETH9#110DC 110V - DC 8VA CONTINUOUS 80
S2V12CA 12V - AC/DC 90W S4-60% 6 avv/h 100
S2V24CA 24V - AC/DC 90W S4-60% 6 avv/h 100
S2V48CA 48V - AC/DC 90W S4-60% 6 avv/h 100
S2V110CA 110V - AC/DC 90W S4-60% 6 avv/h 100
S2V230CA 230V - AC/DC 90W S4-60% 6 avv/h 100
REMARK:
Due to the development of the national and international specifications and of the technology, the above technical characteristics showed on this
bulletin can be considered as binding on our confirmation only.
Reference Details